
Tender No Description Mode of tenderBidding type Bid Closing date No of tenders received

1 2 3 4 5 6

OIL/62/7/ENQ-

556 28.3.11

Renovation 

of Holiday 

Home 

NOIDA

Ltd Composite 19.4.2011 Three.

1. R K Consultants

2. Ganpati Creations 

3.Amerson Interiaors

OIL/62/7/ENQ-

556 26.4.11

Providing 

Compact 

Tube Lights 

(CFL) Ltd Composte 15.2.2011

Four.

1.S.A.Maintenance.

2.Rajesh Maintenance 

Services

3.Arya Filaments P Ltd.

4.Arkay Engineers

STATEMENT SHOWING THE DETAILS OF ORDERS/CONTRACTS (above Rs. 5.0 lakh) PLACED BY CORPORATE OFFICE DURING MAY 2011



Nos & names of parties  

qualified after technical

 evaluation

Nos & 

names 

of parties 

not

qualified 

after

 technical 

evaluation

Whether contract was awarded to lowest tenderer/evaluated L-1PO / Contract No dateName of contractor/supplier

7 8 9 10 11

Three.

1. R K Consultants

2. Ganpati Creations 

3.Amerson Interiaors

N/A Yes OIL/62/7/CONT-

2454

M/s 

R.K.Consultants

Four.

1.S.A.Maintenance.

2.Rajesh Maintenance Services

3.Arya Filaments P Ltd.

4.Arkay Engineers N/A Yes

OIL/62/7/CONT-

2457

M/s S A 

Maintenance 

Services

STATEMENT SHOWING THE DETAILS OF ORDERS/CONTRACTS (above Rs. 5.0 lakh) PLACED BY CORPORATE OFFICE DURING MAY 2011



Value of

 contract 

(Rs./lakhs)

Scheduled 

date of 

completion 

of 

supplies.DD/

MM/YY

12 13

9.33 30.06.2011

5.95 31.10.2011

STATEMENT SHOWING THE DETAILS OF ORDERS/CONTRACTS (above Rs. 5.0 lakh) PLACED BY CORPORATE OFFICE DURING MAY 2011


